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List number: 23
SPRINT QUALIFICATIONS - SENIOR WOMEN
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jury Information

FIS Technical Delegate: Alessandro LANDUZZI (ITA)
Race Director: Albert Kontak (CRO)
National Technical Delegate: Zarko Galjani¢ (CRO)

Po. Bib Nat. FIS Code Competitor

1 50 ITA 3295069 Mateja BOGATEC

2 47 ITA 3295121 Anna ROSA

3 48 RUS 3485107 Elena EKTOVA

4 39 RUS 3485303 Inna ZAYTSEVA

5 43 CRO 1289518 Andrijana STIPANICIC
6 42 CRO 1343159 Lorena MALEC

7 45 ITA 3290185 Erika BETTINESCHI
8 40 ITA 1222685 Daniela CARMAGNOLA
9 44 RUS 3485298 Valentina KISLUKHINA
10 41 CRO 3385002 Anamarija BRAIDIC
11 38 GER 3205348 Branka ROGULIC

- 46 RUS 3485215 Natalia ZERNOVA

49 RUS 1372259 Elena VEDENEEVA

10/08/2008 @ 10:30:59

Technical Delegate: Alessandro LANDUZZI (ITA)

Course Information

First Start: 09:01
Course: Oroslavje
Uphil: Om

Length: 180m

Year of Birth
1982
1980
1981
1980
1981
1985
1981
1973
1974
1987
1971
1976
1971

LEPRINKA

Cat.

SW
SW
SwW
SW
SwW
SW
SW
Sw
SW
Sw
SW
SW
SW

August, 10th, 2008.

Result
00:21.378
00:21.574
00:21.662
00:21.671
00:22.148
00:22.493
00:23.216
00:23.628
00:23.805
00:23.946
00:25.582

did not started
did not started

Behind
00:00.000
00:00.196
00:00.284
00:00.293
00:00.770
00:01.115
00:01.838
00:02.250
00:02.427
00:02.568
00:04.204



